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S & S SOLUTIONS, LLC
Manufacturer's Representative

480.962.4849
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Ted Clemens
Sales Director Major Accounts

 1-215-630-2366   
tclemens@gmptools.com

Ted Clemens

gmp sales contacts May 23 2025

Kyle Haywood
Inside Sales

 1-215-436-6245   
khaywood@gmptools.com

Kyle Haywood

Brian Hackford
East Sales Manager

1-215-436-6228   
bhackford@gmptools.com

Brian Hackford

Steve Bronstein
Inside Sales

 1-215-436-6259   
sbronstein@gmptools.com

Chris Chancelor
Central Sales Manager

 1-817-647-5193  
cchancelor@gmptools.com

Canada
Please Call
Chris Chancelor
1-817-647-5193

Tucker Koch
Western Sales Manager

 1-215-436-6214  
tkoch@gmptools.com


